IDAL League Play
Agility Dream Dogs
AQ4U's Fast & Furryous
K9 Powersports

All Breed Training Club Of Akron
Dirty Dogs Agility League

Jumping C Crew

STANDINGS 2021
50x70 Fast & Fun

50x70 Fast & Fun

JAN FEB  MAR [1stQTR| APR MAY JUNE 2ndQTR JULY AUG SEP 3rd QTR OCT | TOTAL
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Club DogID

CNY001 226901
CNY001 152303
CNY001 188701
CNY001 171901
CNY001 163601
CNY001 152204
235101
CKY002 152710

234001
(VI 231702
CANO005 = 239201
231703
CCA004 PRI
CNY001 152205
CKY002 155801
CKY002 152706
214201
[oolo I 240401
CKY002

S DY 248201

COHO003 190802
CKY002 203801

(ofe{ei[I[AN 234002

CNY001 166201

CKY002 154301
CANO005 232501
CANO005 239301
CKY002 152602

161601

CANO005 232701 Dune

CANO005 198801 Ridley

CKY002 176402 Fairytale's Diamond

CKY002 203802 Rhyme

CKY002 154504 Hamish

CKY002 172603 Ellie

CKY002 157002 Nymphadora's Rescued By Magic
CANO005 233601 Finley

235302 Ch Spectres Valiant one
CKY002 155902 Benjamin

COHO003 243601 Bodhi's Smoke N Fire

CKY002 152605 Halley

CKY002 156901 Majestic Gone to the Dark Side
CKY002 152601 Chexha Neve on Tavistock

Sy 188401

CANO005 233501
(o IESN 231701
CANO005 232901
(ofelo il 235301

DogsRName

TBC Gracie

Eden

Bebe Hughson
Stardancers | Love Lucy
Chase

Dream'n Stardancers Mishka
Jasper

Peak

Rock

Rockstar Ruby

Ralph

Alaska

Augustus

Dream'n Stardancers Suka
Oreo

Ace

Holy Smoke Happy Am |
Eleven

154502 Glenbrittle-Camcrest Jumpin' Jact

Winstrides Charming Mojo
Savvy

Derby

Ice Dancer

Emoline Indian River
Raisin's Man's Last Dream
SmartAlec

Jazz Brown

Magellans Spirit

McTs Mustang Sally Rose

CH Doc Mars Hey Soul Sister
Bree

Maximus

Athena

CH Spectres Chosen One

(7]
o
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Fname
Gary
Barb
Michael
Barb
Lydia
Della
Shana
Chistina
Kelly
Liz
Benjamin
Liz

Liz
Della
Missy
Brian
Susan
Sean
Vicki
Renee
Cindy
Kayla
Kelly
John
Peter
Annalisa
Deborah
Ann
Linda
Catherine
Sheila
Cathy
Kayla
Vicki
Cheri
Hillarey
Stacey
Mollie
Michele
Janice
Ann
Theresa
Ann
Wendy
Rachel
Liz

Erin
Mollie

Lname
McCarthy
Kiefer
Hughson
Kiefer
Hofmann
Sliker
Goodwin
Wakefield
Roll
Clements
Stanzel
Clements
Clements
Sliker
Legel
Wakefield
Weyrauch
McQuaid
Flanery
Foster
Fink
Hartlage
Roll
Babcock
Groenendyk
Percy
Brown
Embry
Brock
Woolham
Smail
Shott
Hartlage
Flanery
Cardwell
Kriegler
Ring
Campbell
Neubauer
Wenig
Embry
Riggs
Embry
Hitch
Denny
Clements
Moore
Campbell

DogsCName
Gracie
Eden
Bebe
Lucy
Chase
Mishka
Jasper
Peak
Rock
Ruby
Ralph
Alaska
Gus
Suka
Oreo
Ace
Asher
El
Jagger
Chesca
Savvy
Derby
Ice
Riva
Dream
Alex
Jazz
Maggie
Sally
Dune
Ridley
Garin
Rhyme
Hamish
Ellie
Tonks
Finley
Connor
Ben
Bodhi
Halley
Ella
Chexha
Getty
Bree
Max
Athena
Cory

Breed

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdogs
Chocolate Lab
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Stumpy Tai
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdogs
All American

Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corg
west highland terrier
Danish-Swedish Farm
Toller

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmation

Shepherd Cross
Parson Russell Terriel
German Shepard Dog
Labrador

Miniature Schnauzer
Yakutian Laika
Australian Shepherd
Cairn Terrier
Nederlandse Kooikerh
mixed breed
Portugese Water Dog
Border Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

mixed breed

Border Collie
American Eskimo
Golden Retriever

All Canadian

Pug

All Canadian

Border Terrier

20
12
16
12
12
16
20
16
16
12
20
16
20
12
16
20
12
16

8

8
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
12
20
20
12
20
20
12
12
20
20
12

8
16
16
16
16
20
12

8
12
12
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Mheight Faults Time

21.83
23.29
23.44
24.09
24.22
24.23
24.53
251
25.22
26.24
26.44
26.64
27.46
27.51
27.71
27.88
27.91
28.31
28.36
28.96
29.9
30.18
30.25
30.28
30.55
30.81
31.27
31.36
32.37
32.69
32.84
33.15
33.21
33.58
33.69
33.87
34.74
34.91
35.28
30.96
36.04
36.09
36.11
36.25
36.58
36.94
37.19
38

Score

21.83
23.29
23.44
24.09
24.22
24.23
24.53
251
25.22
26.24
26.44
26.64
27.46
27.51
27.71
27.88
27.91
28.31
28.36
28.96
29.9
30.18
30.25
30.28
30.55
30.81
31.27
31.36
32.37
32.69
32.84
33.15
33.21
33.58
33.69
33.87
34.74
34.91
35.28
35.96
36.04
36.09
36.11
36.25
36.58
36.94
37.19
38

YouTube
85 https://youtu.be/nkoWJgY9fp4
84 https://youtu.be/NZKNdOTd3zA
83 https://youtu.be/A0JzQb5SmLw8
82 https://youtu.be/ncxeUtvC5vA
81 https://youtu.be/hMN9IItGcLme
80 https://youtu.be/ozMCdSF8zcc
79 https://youtu.be/X5tegxIGHYA
78 https://youtu.be/iD-4pjCHJ5¢c
77 https://youtu.be/lv-8PT60vt4
76 https://youtu.be/zZKIA2q7rMo
75 https://youtu.be/iRosjQnwOkY
74 https://youtu.be/l-ro2LvbmAc
73 https://youtu.be/qSoYYaWALDbI
72 https://youtu.be/L7SQGce8rzs
71 https://youtu.be/i MuMqppjNE
70 https://youtu.be/nTyOKeOu9Eo
69 https://youtu.be/O-2Pts61T70
68 https://youtu.be/Vsm7hohVjbw
67 https://youtu.be/W4FrI5VVAWkK
66 https://youtu.be/suhp2NbOjdg
65 https://youtu.be/s32_QiBQ-fM
64 https://youtu.be/ TByOO8VL2U
63 https://youtu.be/1ADp3gH3XXo
62 https://youtu.be/thn9TT7DEeU
61 https://youtu.be/IpMFsm2m8XM
60 https://youtu.be/8NeO0sqTRBrY
59 https://youtu.be/1RJFUVKsm1U
58 https://youtu.be/rTqulYKM3AY
57 https://youtu.be/w2wf3G6a1tQ
56 https://youtu.be/ungD253FJgk
55 https://youtu.be/WeHCbXt5P2Y
54 https://youtu.be/gQwg2-hKNSo
53 https://youtu.be/FJJoF6NcIHU
52 https://youtu.be/gfAZLLHQIZ4
51 https://youtu.be/h6cQMThfnhA
50 https://youtu.be/VRNBmSgJ8ls
49 https://youtu.be/-8bgZ3XTJES
48 https://youtu.be/CrorZ4b6u1Q
47 https://youtu.be/E04 OcWvc M
46 https://youtu.be/ReuHxYOSQRY
45 https://youtu.be/VOHCgH8erl0
44 https://youtu.be/p1A xBSJxY8
43 https://youtu.be/rEp8UB9ZiJQ
42 https://youtu.be/RBNWVtRExHo
41 https://youtu.be/F8ZXxSBBvsY
40 https://youtu.be/U3gHdcYbmGQ
39 https://youtu.be/XTLGqo7VFLA
38 https://youtu.be/otYwyRx2MBE




Club

CKY002
CKY002
COHO003
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
COHO003
CKY002
CANO005
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002

CAN005
CKY002
CAN0O5
COH003
COH003
CKY002
CKY002
COH003
COH003
CAN005
CKY002
COH003
CKY002

CKY002

214202 Holy Smoke A 3-Ring Circus

DogID DogsRName

203902 Annie

214603 Ed

191401 Oliver

216801 Augie Doggie

156803 Sawyer

214601 Lark

186201 Goldie

237701 Cody

152711 Trip

231501 Mika

176403 Tulie

156802 Wildwing Rainbow's End
155903 Pixie

220701 Cosmo

157003 Dobby

234701 Duchess

244601 Ch Amjukees Good Times
242901 Shiloh

214602 Zoe

232601 For the Love of Mother
190601 Gryffin

190701 Raven

234003 Shooter

156402 Max Gephart

152902 Gala Rising Rock Starr
237702 Maggie

245001 Chip

191202 Dobby

233201 Joey

154503 Pip

228901 Maggie Houlihan
152606 Jedi

248001 Lady Magistrate's Faith of Bernad

220801 Toby

(7]
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Fname
Lynda
Vivian
Ruth
Robin
Julie
Vivian
Sarah
Jamie
Christina
Janet
Cathy
Julie
Jeff
Karen
Hillarey
Debbie
Janice
Rosemary
Vivian
Rose-Anne
Pete
Pete
Haley
Robin
Alice
Jim
Mary
Steve
Janet
David
Marytina
Dan
Lynn
Amy
Susan

Lname
Adams
Moran
Drew
Schosser
Price
Moran
Bloom
Scheff
Wakefield
Parks
Shott
Price
Money
Betts
Kriegler
Carpenter
Graves
Denenzo
Moran
Gleiser
Orlando
Orlando
Roll
Gephart
Boyer
Peroutky
Morgan
Bagstad
Clark
Flanery
Steele
Embry
Wilson
Wilson
Weyrauch

DogsCName
Annie

Ed
Oliver
Augie Doggi
Sawyer
Lark
Goldie
Cody
Trip

Mika
Tulie
Treasure
Pixie
Cosmo
Dobby
Dutchess
Sonny
Shiloh
Zoe
Joanie
Gryffin
Raven
Shooter
Max
Andre
Maggie
Chip
Dobby
Joey
Pip
Maggie
Jedi
Faith
Toby
Barnum

Breed

Samoyed

Cardigan Corgi
Havanese

Golden Retreiver
Golden Retreiver
Belgian Malinois
Golden Doodle

All American

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Samoyed

Golden Retreiver
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Golden Retreiver
Bernise Mtn Dog
Keeshond

Mixed/All American
Caradigan Welsh Cor
Papillon

Toller

Toller

All American

mixed breed
Shetland Sheepdog
All American
Australian Shepherd

Corgi/Poodle
Westie

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Corgi

mixed breed
Miniature Schnauzer

Mheight Faults Time

16
12

8
20
20
20
20
16
20
16
16
20

8
20
20
20
16
16

8

8
20
16
16
12
12
12
20
16

8

8

8
20
12
20
12
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39.21
39.74
40
40.05
40.8
41.21
4151
37.64
37.7
37.92
38.06
44.01
4413
44.21
44.92
40.28
458
46.09
47.38
47.64
47.72
49
4.9
45.56
42.46
53.45
53.47
53.22
59.18
41.47
60.53
73.32
65.09
3740
9999

Score
39.21
39.74

40
40.05
40.8
41.21
41.51
42.64
427
42.92
43.06
44.01
4413
44.21
44.92
45.28
45.8
46.09
47.38
47.64
47.72
49
49.9
50.56
52.46
53.45
53.47
58.22
59.18
61.47
75.53
78.32
80.09
3740
19998

LPP  YouTube
37 https://youtu.be/jfTflceAe98
36 https://youtu.be/n i2XGkzjPU
35 https://youtu.be/3dxVri6RLM8
34 https://youtu.be/8 Wnz0j5080
33 https://youtu.be/D6RorA86iyc
32 https://youtu.be/1awupQF7PiA
31 https://youtu.be/od068PEHSFA
30 https://youtu.be/5PnFIJ8FtII
29 https://youtu.be/m4Sp1UVHIOU
28 https://youtu.be/6bOmMOJIYF4M
27 https://youtu.be/Olye6vmzxQw
26 https://youtu.be/eZOKcmePOJY
25 https://youtu.be/ FxEuHmjJys
24 https://youtu.be/300Pp78 uyc
23 https://youtu.be/zZQRQWeeTgTA
22 https://youtu.be/xFp3KKi4id0
21 https://youtu.be/N8a6-dINA7c
20 https://youtu.be/kfiSmGwKO3A
19 https://youtu.be/r7azJILQgBg
18 https://youtu.be/gty760j-NnM

17 https://youtu.be/vP9bZ2 GpNA
16 https://youtu.be/[EOPSbO1Pal
15 https://youtu.be/oUvkj6XfP4s

14 https://youtu.be/EOnZMvHbGRU
13 https://youtu.be/kNtywudCqpY
12 https://youtu.be/aWPwLdWmtpo
11 https://youtu.be/rydeZ8acOFE
10 https://youtu.be/L6P2pW Jtijg

9 https://youtu.be/XRS6JipalLyM
8 https://youtu.be/6glhNInixGU

7 https://youtu.be/06tEsBLtNLo

6 https://youtu.be/viaUbMiVmBY
5 https://youtu.be/UDdLYrwlAoo&t=2s
4 https://youtu.be/wdyJrgYJaeo

1 https://youtu.be/Pw-34SzrhhU




